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On a different topic,

8. What would you say is the most urgent health problem facing this country at the present time? [OPEN-
ENDED]



Male




Total

Anxiety/Stress

Medicare

Pollution

Smoking

Disease/Funding Cures for

Diseases

NET: Access

Access to/Availability of Health

Care

Universal Health Coverage

Poor quality health care

Health Care for the Poor

Health Care for the Elderly

Care for Veterans

Total
813

813

Unweighted n
Weighted n

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

89

11%

53

6%

17

2%

1%

1%

0%

0%

Gender

Male Female
428 385
397 416

3-
1% -
1 1
0% 0%
1-
0% -
0 -
0% -
0
0%
37 52
9% 13%
23 29
6% 7%
4 13
1% 3%
2 5
1% 1%
3 3
1% 1%
2 1
1% 0%
1-

0% -

White

597
534

0%

0% -

0% -

0% -
66
12%
40
8%
15
3%

1%

1%

0%

1-
0% -

Non-
white

194
260

3
1%

0%

22

9%

12

5%

1%

2%

1%

1%

18-34
161

224
2
1%

0%

25

11%

16

%

0%

2%

1%

35-54
216

255
1-
0% -

0% -

34
13%
17
%
12
5%

0%

0%

1%

1-
1% -

556+
419

318

0%

0%

0%

30

9%

20

6%

2%

0%

1%

0%

College
Grad

355
282

0%

0%

0%

34

12%

20

%

10

3%

1%

0%

0%

Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
College or Less an ent Democrat  tive

282 169 262 314 216 316
229 297 252 329 215 324
3 2 1- 2
1% 1% 0% - 1%
1 1 1- 1
0% 0% 0% - 0%

- - 1- -

- - 0% - -

- 0 - - -

- 0% - - -

0 - - 0- -

0% - - 0% - -
20 34 20 38 31 27
9% 11% 8% 11% 14% 8%
10 22 16 21 15 23
4% 7% 6% 6% 7% 7%
4 4 1 5 11 2
2% 1% 1% 1% 5% 1%
3- 1 5 1 1
1% - 0% 2% 1% 0%

1 5- 4 3-

1% 2% - 1% 1% -
1 2 1 1 1 2
0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0%

1- 1- -

0% - 0% -

Moderate Liberal

297
289

1
0%

0%

0%

0%

32

11%

18

6%

3%

1%

0%

163
165

1%

27

17%

11

6%

4%

2%

4%

0%






